
Kempen O serie
Lommel sportvelden 4.9.2021

K.O.L.

Jean BAISIPONT
TROL
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 3050m
Tijd : 0:40:25 (13'15"/km)

9/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lander VERDUYCKT 0:23:57
2. Stan MAES 0:28:49
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:31:08

1. 121 00:02:39 350m 7'34"/km
2. 122 00:03:01 00:05:40 304m 9'55"/km
3. 123 00:08:10 00:13:50 141m 57'55"/km
4. 105 00:05:01 00:18:51 250m 20'04"/km
5. 103 00:03:44 00:22:35 313m 11'56"/km
6. 116 00:03:22 00:25:57 374m 9'00"/km
7. 115 00:01:54 00:27:51 191m 9'57"/km
8. 117 00:03:37 00:31:28 272m 13'18"/km
9. 118 00:01:19 00:32:47 150m 8'47"/km

10. 124 00:01:36 00:34:23 140m 11'26"/km
11. 120 00:04:04 00:38:27 340m 11'58"/km
12. 999 00:01:58 00:40:25 226m 8'42"/km
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